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Link Stick Head

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # M445536

Use with light conductors. The clamp will hook into a cum-a-long

ring. Jaw openings range from .750" to .22". Jaws have rounded

edges to prevent scarring conductors. The hook is made of heat-

treated aluminum alloy. Screw is Everdur.

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Style
UpPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric

Height

Height Metric
Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

A Hubbell brand

No
Link Stick Head
096359047551

14inx10inx1in

35.56 mm x 25.4 mm x 2.54
mm

Tin

2.54 mm

14 in

35.56 mm

1.251b
0.5669904625000001 kg
10 in

25.4 mm
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